
First Name Last Name Cell Phone Number Email Preferred Night Gender Sport Skill Level
Tommy Wilson 5125253320 tmmywlsn30@gmail.com Monday male Basketball Competitive
Tommy Wilson 5125253320 tmmywlsn30@gmail.com Thursday male Basketball Competitive
Tommy Wilson 5125253320 tmmywlsn30@gmail.com Wednesday male Basketball Competitive
David Malawey 3149744479 dmalawey@gmail.com Thursday male Kickball Recreational
Kayla McGuffey 8322176067 Kbmcguffey@att.net Tuesday female Kickball Competitive

Jess & Chuck Richard 2078411257 chuck.m.richard@gmail.com Wednesday female Kickball Competitive
Arianna Hernandez 832-538-4219 arihm24@gmail.com Wednesday female Kickball Recreational

Kally Simpson 4057799075 klsimpson93@gmail.com Monday female Softball Competitive
Kevin Taylor 210-215-7794 kpatricktaylor@gmail.com Monday male Softball Competitive

Clayton Cromer 7133920653 clayton.l.cromer@gmail.com Monday male Softball Competitive
Michael Haas 8325865072 chaycehaas7111@iCloud.com Monday male Softball Competitive
William Tadlock 9.79057E+11 ticonderogan@gmail.com Monday male Softball Competitive

Kally Simpson 4057799075 klsimpson93@gmail.com Monday female Softball Recreational
Kally Simpson 4057799075 klsimpson93@gmail.com Monday female Softball Recreational

Nicole Rose-Manning 8185303414 Nicole.rose079@gmail.com Monday female Softball Recreational
Katie Mouton 7134173286 kdmouton@gmail.com Monday female Softball Recreational
Jose Arrisola 3616965010 arrisolajose@gmail.com Monday male Softball Recreational
Marc Garrison 4096513388 marc.b.garrison@gmail.com Monday male Softball Recreational

Christopher Smith 8327385023 2014silverado23@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Competitive
Justin Wroski 832-458-7634 dubski20four@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Competitive
Will Wagner 3252270776 willwagner99@yahoo.com Thursday male Softball Competitive
Pick Me 2543160154 Joechupik@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Competitive
Just Dingers 2543160154 joechupik@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Competitive

Nicole Rose-Manning 8185303414 Nicole.rose079@gmail.com Thursday female Softball Recreational
Stephen Hatley 9368276977 sectxag11@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Recreational

Sean Beery 9792558468 Ksa_illuminati@yahoo.com Thursday male Softball Recreational
Marc Garrison 4096513388 marc.b.garrison@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Recreational
Lucy Getter 8583711887 lucygetter@gmail.com Thursday female Softball Recreational

David Malawey 3149744479 dmalawey@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Recreational
Joseph Chupik 2543160154 joechupik@gmail.com Tuesday male Softball Competitive
Clayton Cromer 7133920653 clayton.l.cromer@gmail.com Tuesday male Softball Competitive

Scott Hillier 6572749207 scott_hillier@icloud.com Tuesday male Softball Competitive
Danny Hansen 3344501844 dannyhansen392@gmail.com Tuesday male Softball Recreational

Michael Reilley 281-678-5133 mike@ewc3.com Tuesday male Softball Recreational
Lucy Getter 8583711887 lucygetter@gmail.com Tuesday female Softball Recreational
Scott Hillier 6572749207 scott_hillier@icloud.com Wednesday male Softball Competitive

Jordan Burbank 4058024424 Jordanburbank1@yahoo.com Wednesday female Softball Competitive
Michael Price 5157453883 m.price.waukee@gmail.com Wednesday male Softball Competitive
Brady Welch 903-390-5500 welchbrady0@gmail.com Wednesday male Softball Competitive
Tige Wilson 4694264000 tigewilson@gmail.com Wednesday male Softball Recreational
Erica Lambert 7194335702 erica.lambert@q.com Monday female Volleyball Competitive
Andy Kwok 314-651-7598 Akwok@tamu.edu Thursday male Volleyball Competitive
Kally Simpson 4057799075 klsimpson93@gmail.com Thursday female Volleyball Recreational
Scott Hillier 6572749207 scott_hillier@icloud.com Thursday male Volleyball Recreational
Kally Simpson 4057799075 klsimpson93@gmail.com Tuesday female Volleyball Recreational
Josh Titus 979-476-8350 josh.titus@gmail.com Tuesday male Volleyball Recreational
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